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Filial

 2098  HOSPITAL DO CANCER - INCA II



Período de Entrega

 17/10/2024 a 31/10/2024



Produto

 UN

 Quantidade

 Entrega

 Utilização



Solicitação

 0000000594  2098

 Data 17/10/2024

 Descrição MANUAL 

 Destino 



30,000

 22/10/2024

1.02.01.104.02

 IOGURTE POLPA MORANGO 120 ML/90 G 6 

 BJ

 22/10/2024


180,000

 22/10/2024

1.02.01.114.01

 IOGURTE POLPA MORANGO TRIPLO ZERO 

 UN

 22/10/2024


20,000

 22/10/2024

1.05.01.610.01

 SAL REFINADO - KG

 KG

 22/10/2024



'08030033901.507
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